
Pollards 
Hill 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

CHESTNUT GROVE Suspect taken victims vehicle without 
consent. Not insured to drive victims 
vehicle. 

03/08/2023 
01:20:00 

03/08/2023 
01:30:00 

Pollards 
Hill 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

ABBOTTS ROAD Unknown suspect/s has taken victim'S 
vehicle from the location without 
permission. 

05/08/2023 
23:45:00 

06/08/2023 
02:30:00 

Pollards 
Hill 

Theft From Motor vehicle MANOR ROAD Suspect gained entry in to victims 
vehicle by means unknown without 
having to force entry and stole 
sunglasses from inside at 0517hrs 
whilst vehicle parked outside 

07/08/2023 
05:10:00 

07/08/2023 
05:17:00 

Pollards 
Hill 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

BRECON CLOSE Unknown suspects have taken the 
victim motorcycle from the location. 
Victim has later recovered the vehicle. 

08/08/2023 
20:00:00 

08/08/2023 
21:00:00 

Pollards 
Hill 

Theft From Motor vehicle LINDSEY CLOSE Number plate and L plates stolen from 
vehicle overnight 

09/08/2023 
23:30:00 

10/08/2023 
14:40:00 

Pollards 
Hill 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

WIDE WAY Suspect unknown has stolen victim 
Honda M/C 

10/08/2023 
01:00:00 

10/08/2023 
12:00:00 

Pollards 
Hill 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

CHESHIRE CLOSE Victim saw suspect wheeling his 
moped way from his address and 
chased after them 

12/08/2023 
15:14:00 

  

Pollards 
Hill 

Burglary in a Dwelling ABBOTTS ROAD Unknown suspect has attempted to 
force the door open to unattended 
garage 

10/08/2023 
16:30:00 

14/08/2023 
10:30:00 

Pollards 
Hill 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

CASTLETON ROAD By unknown suspect stealing victims 
legally parked and secure van 

13/08/2023 
12:00:00 

14/08/2023 
14:00:00 

Pollards 
Hill 

Burglary in Other 
Buildings 

TAMWORTH LANE suspect tried to open car and front 
door of  

14/08/2023 
03:40:00 

14/08/2023 
03:47:00 

Pollards 
Hill 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

WIDE WAY victim's vehicle has been taken by an 
unknown suspect by an unknown 
means. 

15/08/2023 
21:20:00 

15/08/2023 
22:15:00 

Pollards 
Hill 

Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

HUNTINGDON CLOSE Outer pane of window smashed 18/08/2023 
06:00:00 

18/08/2023 
16:30:00 



Pollards 
Hill 

Burglary in a Dwelling WESTMORLAND WAY Burglary incident took place. 01/09/2022 
00:01:00 

01/09/2022 
23:59:00 

 


