Pollards Hill	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	CHESTNUT GROVE	Suspect taken victims vehicle without consent. Not insured to drive victims vehicle.	03/08/2023 01:20:00	03/08/2023 01:30:00
Pollards Hill	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	ABBOTTS ROAD	Unknown suspect/s has taken victim'S vehicle from the location without permission.	05/08/2023 23:45:00	06/08/2023 02:30:00
Pollards Hill	Theft From Motor vehicle	MANOR ROAD	Suspect gained entry in to victims vehicle by means unknown without having to force entry and stole sunglasses from inside at 0517hrs whilst vehicle parked outside	07/08/2023 05:10:00	07/08/2023 05:17:00
Pollards Hill	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	BRECON CLOSE	Unknown suspects have taken the victim motorcycle from the location. Victim has later recovered the vehicle.	08/08/2023 20:00:00	08/08/2023 21:00:00
Pollards Hill	Theft From Motor vehicle	LINDSEY CLOSE	Number plate and L plates stolen from vehicle overnight	09/08/2023 23:30:00	10/08/2023 14:40:00
Pollards Hill	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	WIDE WAY	Suspect unknown has stolen victim Honda M/C	10/08/2023 01:00:00	10/08/2023 12:00:00
Pollards Hill	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	CHESHIRE CLOSE	Victim saw suspect wheeling his moped way from his address and chased after them	12/08/2023 15:14:00	
Pollards Hill	Burglary in a Dwelling	ABBOTTS ROAD	Unknown suspect has attempted to force the door open to unattended garage	10/08/2023 16:30:00	14/08/2023 10:30:00
Pollards Hill	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	CASTLETON ROAD	By unknown suspect stealing victims legally parked and secure van	13/08/2023 12:00:00	14/08/2023 14:00:00
Pollards Hill	Burglary in Other Buildings	TAMWORTH LANE	suspect tried to open car and front door of	14/08/2023 03:40:00	14/08/2023 03:47:00
Pollards Hill	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	WIDE WAY	victim's vehicle has been taken by an unknown suspect by an unknown means.	15/08/2023 21:20:00	15/08/2023 22:15:00
Pollards Hill	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	HUNTINGDON CLOSE	Outer pane of window smashed	18/08/2023 06:00:00	18/08/2023 16:30:00

	Burglary in a Dwelling	WESTMORLAND WAY	Burglary incident took place.	01/09/2022	01/09/2022
Hill				00:01:00	23:59:00